23/09/2017 [Saturday No patrol
24/09/2017 [Sunday 10am to 5pm 8 6
30/09/2017 | Saturday No patrol
1/10/2017|Sunday 10am to 5pm 1 1
2/10/2017 [Monday 10am to 5pm 3 3
7/10/2017[Saturday No patrol
8/10/2017 | Sunday 10am to 5pm 2 2 Start of Nippers
14/10/2017 | Saturday No patrol
15/10/2017|Sunday 10am to 5pm 1 1 Nipper to Oak Flats Pool
21/10/2017 [Saturday No patrol
22/10/2017|Sunday 10am to 5pm 4 4
28/10/2017 [Saturday No patrol Sydney Water rd 1
29/10/2017 [Sunday 10am to 5pm 3 3
4/11/2017 [Saturday No patrol SCBS rd 1 Sydney Water rd 2
5/11/2017 |Sunday 10am to 5pm 2 2
11/11/2017]Saturday No patrol Nipper - Appeal/Twilight/BBQ
12/11/2017|Sunday 10am to 5pm 8 7
18/11/2017|Saturday No patrol
19/11/2017|Sunday 10am to 5pm 6 5
25/11/2017|Saturday No patrol Sydney Water rd 3
26/11/2017 [Sunday 10am to 5pm 7 5
2/12/2017 | Saturday No patrol SCBS rd 2
3/12/2017 |Sunday 10am to 5pm 2 2 900
9/12/2017 [Saturday No patrol 1000
10/12/2017|Sunday 10am to 5pm 4 4 1100
16/12/2017|Saturday No patrol 1200
17/12/2017|Sunda 10am to 5pm 3 3 Nippers Christmas Part 1300
23/12/2017hllam to SEm" Holidays start 20/12/2017 1400
24/12/2017[Sunday 9am to 6pm 5 [ 6
25/12/2017Monday 9am to 6pm see roster Christmas Day

26/12/2017 [ Tuesda 9am to 6pm
30/12/2017* 11am to 3pm*

[ 7

Boxing Day

8
Skill Enhancement day
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31/12/2017[Sunday 9am to 6pm 6 | 5

1/01/2018 | Monday 9am to 6pm see roster New Years Day

6/01/2018 | Saturday No patrol

7/01/2018 |Sunday 9am to 6pm 7 8 1200
13/01/2018|Saturday No patrol 1300
14/01/2018|Sunday 9am to 6pm 5 6 1400
20/01/2018|Saturday No patrol 1500
21/01/2018|Sunday 9am to 6pm 8 7 1600
26/01/2018| Frida 9am to 6pm 6 5 1700-180
2720122018* 1lam to 3Em*
28/01/2018|Sunday 9am to 6pm 4 4

3/02/2018|Saturday No patrol

4/02/2018 [Sunday 10am to 5pm 1 1 Nippers Return
10/02/2018|Saturday No patrol
11/02/2018|Sunday 10am to 5pm 5 6
17/02/2018|Saturday No patrol ASRL
18/02/2018|Sunday 10am to 5pm 8 7 ASRL
24/02/2018|Saturday No patrol SCBS RD 3
25/02/2018|Sunday 10am to 5pm 6 5

3/03/2018 |Saturday No patrol

4/03/2018|Sunday 10am to 5pm 7 8 Last Nippers
10/03/2018|Saturday No patrol STATE
11/03/2018|Sunday 10am to 5pm 5 6 STATE
17/03/2018|Saturday No patrol SCBS rd 4
18/03/2018|Sunday 10am to 5pm 8 7
24/03/2018|Saturday No patrol
25/03/2018|Sunday 10am to 5pm 3 3
30/03/2018| Friday 10am to Spm 2 2 Good Friday
31/03/2018[Saturday 10am to 5pm 4 4 Easter Saturday

1/04/2018 |Sunday 10am to 5pm 7 8 Easter Sunday

2/04/2018 | Monday 10am to 5pm 1 1 Easter Monday

7/04/2018 | Saturday No patrol

8/04/2018|Sunday 10am to 5pm 3 3
14/04/2018|Saturday No patrol
15/04/2018 |Sunday 10am to 5pm 4 4
21/04/2018|Saturday No patrol Aussies
22/04/2018|Sunday 10am to 5pm 1 2 Aussies
25/04/2018|Wednesday 10am to 5pm 8 7 ANZAC Day
28/04/2018|Saturday No patrol
29/04/2018|Sunda: 10am to Spm 6 5
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*IRB No IRB required
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